PART I: PASSENGER

CONTENTS

Omit 2.2.2: Bulk Travel Accounts

Omit 2.12-2.12.7 inclusive: Bulk Travel Vouchers

Renumber 2.13-2.13.4 to read 2.12 to 2.12.4 inclusive: New Zealand Travelpass

Renumber 2.14—2.14.1 to read 2.13 to 2.13.1 inclusive: Refund and Reissue of Tickets

Omit 2.14.2 renumber 2.14.3 to 2.14.6 to read 2.13.2 to 2.13.5 inclusive

Renumber 2.15-2.15.6 to read 2.14 to 2.14.6 inclusive

Renumber 2.16 to read 2.15: Documents

Renumber 2.17 to read 2.16: Fractional Parts

Omit 4.2.1 to 4.2.3 inclusive

Omit 7.2.4 to 7.2.8 inclusive and substitute—

7.2.4: Certificates

7.2.5: Reserved Carriage or Compartment

7.2.6: Use of Non-Smoking Areas

7.2.7: Occupation of Seat

7.2.8: Forfeiture of Tickets

Omit 8.3 to 8.11.3 inclusive and substitute—

8.3: Auckland Rail Suburban Service Fares

8.3.1: Auckland-Waitakere

8.3.2: Auckland-Papakura via Waterfront

8.3.3: Auckland-Papakura via Newmarket

8.3.4: Papakura-Waitakere via Newmarket

8.4: Wellington-Paraparaumu Rail Suburban Service Fares

8.4.1: Ordinary Adult Single Fares

8.4.2: Ten Trip Fares

8.4.3: Monthly Season Fares

8.5: Wellington-Melling Rail Suburban Service Fares

8.5.1: Ordinary Adult Single Fares

8.5.2: Ten Trip Fares

8.5.3: Monthly Season Fares

8.6: Wellington-Upper Hutt Rail Suburban Service Fares

8.6.1: Ordinary Adult Single Fares

8.6.2: Ten Trip Fares

8.6.3: Monthly Season Fares

8.7: Wellington-Johnsonville Rail Suburban Service Fares

8.7.1: Ordinary Adult Single Fares

8.7.2: Ten Trip Fares

8.7.3: Monthly Season Fares

8.8: Masterton/Maymorn-Wellington Rail Suburban Service Fares

8.8.1: Ordinary Adult Single Fares

8.8.2: Ten Trip Fares

8.8.3: Monthly Season Fares

Omit 9.2.1 to 9.2.5 inclusive and substitute—

9.2.1: Seasons

9.2.2: Fares

9.2.3: Day Excursion Conditions

9.2.4: Group Saver Conditions

9.2.5: Family Summer Saver Conditions

9.2.6: Welfare Beneficiaries and Blind Persons Conditions

Section 2: Term and Conditions on all Services

2.1.4: Tickets Purchased on a Service-

Omit the sum of 20 cents in the third line of this clause and substitute 50 cents.

Omit the sum of 10 cents in the fourth line of this clause and substitute 30 cents.

2.2.2: Bulk Travel Accounts

Omit this clause

2.9.1: Concessions

Omit the words "down to the next multiple of 10 cents" in the last line of this clause and substitute "to the nearest 10 cents"